WAl Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

b —n Gl L il
| d
oL
.
Réf. GTIN No.
4005001 8717365018114
4005003 8717365018138

4005005 8717365018121

Fixation latérale

Informations du produit
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Modeéle B
mm

101 38
301 50
401 60

mm

11

13

60

76

94

mm

40

55

68

mm

10

13

16,5

4,5

Poids
(kg)

0,15
0,35

0,5
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